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Α/Α
	ΟΝΟΜΑ
ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
	ΚΩΔ. ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΕΞΕΤΑΣΗΣ
	ΜΑΘΗΜΑ
ΓΝΩΣΙΟΘΕΩΡΙΑ
ΜΕΤΑΦΥΣΙΚΗ
	ΜΑΘΗΜΑ
ΛΟΓΙΚΗ
	ΜΑΘΗΜΑ
ΝΕΟΤΕΡΗ
ΗΘΙΚΗ ΦΙΛΟΣΟΦΙΑ
	
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

	1
	ΒΑΪΤΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ
	8
	12
	16,5
	16,5
	45

	2
	ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ
	15
	11
	18
	17,5
	46,5

	3
	ΔΕΛΕΓΚΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ
	20
	16,5
	18
	13
	47,5

	4
	ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗ  ΝΙΚΙΑΝΝΑ
	26
	16,5
	16,25
	19,5
	52,25

	5
	ΚΑΛΛΙΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ-ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ
	3
	8,5
	16,5
	9
	34

	6
	ΚΑΡΑΒΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ
	18
	7
	17
	10,5
	34,5

	7
	ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ
	11
	14
	7,5
	19
	40,5

	8
	ΛΑΛΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ
	1
	6,5
	17
	13
	36,5

	9
	ΛΟΥΝΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ
	4
	10
	19,75
	19
	48,75

	10
	ΜΠΕΖΑΪΝΤΕΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ
	25
	11
	11
	15
	37

	11
	ΠΑΓΙΑΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ
	16
	11
	19
	14
	44

	12
	ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ
	7
	16,5
	20
	17,5
	54

	13
	ΡΗΓΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ
	5
	10,5
	12
	16,5
	39

	14
	ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ
	9
	14,5
	18
	10
	42,5

	15
	ΣΟΥΡΑ ΘΕΩΝΗ
	17
	16,5
	18,25
	15,5
	50,25

	16
	ΤΕΡΠΙΝΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ
	6
	13,5
	13
	15
	41,5



